Ski Orienteering World Winter Week -- 2010, Miercurea Ciuc, Romania
Sprint Distance results

Sprint distance WCup Women

Rank

ONNO O WN =

DQF

Bib

Name

Tatiana Vlasova
Josefine Engstroem
Olga Novikova
Helene Soederlund
Aasa Zetterberg-Eriksson
Olga Trifanova
Anastasia Kravchenko
Alena Trapeznikova
Marttiina Joensuu
Liisa Anttila

Tiia Tallila

Mariya Kechkina
Alena Chukareva
Pernilla Tunis

Kajsa Rickardsson
Laura Kempas
Evgeniya Kuzmina
Anni Honkimaa
Simona Karochova
Carmen Strub
Helena Randakova
Ivana Bochenkova
Zuzana Jedlickova
Gabija Razaityte
Elin Vedin

Stefania Belomazheva
Elmira Moldasheva
Tatyana Gavrilova
Jolanta Sulciene
Monica Auer
levgeniia laremenko
Agnes Simon
Andreea Corina Hepcal
lldiko Szivak

Irina Boozhan
Andreea Danila
Veronica Minoiu
Elisabeta Orosz
Sonja Zinkl

Galina Kornilova
Marte Reenaas
Natalya Tomilova

Sprint distance WCup Men

Rank

OO NOOTWWN =

Bib
172
170
164
171
167
158
155
152
169
157
159
166
165
149
163
160
161
162

Name

Eduard Khrennikov
Andrey Lamov

Erik Rost

Andrey Grigoryev
Staffan Tunis

Hans Jorgen Kvale
Oyvind Watterdal
Christian Spoerry
Peter Arnesson
Eivind Tonna
Stanimir Belomazhev
Lars Moholdt
Olli-Markus Taivainen
Pasi Kiiskinen
Teemu Kongas
Mikhail Sorokin
Johan Granath
Andrey Gruzdev

Tolvajos 1l 1:5000

Tolvajos 1l 1:5000

Nat
RUS
SWE
KAZ
SWE
SWE
RUS
RUS
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
RUS
FIN
SWE
FIN
KAZ
FIN
CZE
Sul
CZE
CZE
CZE
LTU
SWE
BUL
KAZ
KAZ
LTU
ROU
UKR
HUN
ROU
HUN
BLR
ROU
ROU
CAN
AUT
KAZ
NOR
RUS

Nat
RUS
RUS
SWE
RUS
FIN
NOR
NOR
Sul
SWE
NOR
BUL
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
KAZ
SWE
RUS

2.6km /65m /15 cont

Int 1

05:06
05:02
05:00
04:57
05:11
05:08
05:27
05:13
05:25
05:23
05:17
05:18
05:20
05:33
05:31
05:45
05:31
05:49
05:57
05:50
05:44
05:55
06:06
05:55
06:05
05:55
06:27
06:11
06:17
06:39
06:32
07:07
06:12
07:11
07:42
07:55
07:43
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

04:47
05:03

2.9km /85m /17 cont

Int 1

04:46
04:48
04:52
04:50
04:55
04:51
04:59
04:51
04:58
04:51
04:47
05:15
04:49
05:03
04:53
05:02
05:01
04:52

Int 2
10:51
11:03
11:05
11:08
11:34
11:44
11:49
11:50
11:48
11:50
11:55
11:54
12:14
12:05
12:11
12:16
12:34
12:51
12:59
13:00
13:17
13:13
13:18
13:24
13:29
13:53
14:10
14:21
14:30
14:35
14:53
15:46
15:40
16:21
17:26
18:19
17:48
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

10:58
11:01

Int 2
11:11
11:10
11:16
11:15
11:15
11:24
11:20
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:33
11:39
11:34
11:37
11:36
11:42
11:47
11:42

(42)

Finish
0:12:58
0:13:03
0:13:07
0:13:09
0:13:43
0:13:51
0:13:54
0:13:54
0:13:56
0:13:59
0:14:02
0:14:09
0:14:13
0:14:15
0:14:16
0:14:25
0:14:47
0:15:09
0:15:11
0:15:11
0:15:28
0:15:31
0:15:40
0:15:45
0:15:45
0:16:06
0:16:28
0:16:40
0:17:00
0:17:06
0:17:25
0:18:41
0:18:56
0:19:14
0:20:15
0:21:11
0:23:09
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQF 0:12:54
DQF 0:13:04

Finish

0:12:57
0:13:00
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:13:06
0:13:10
0:13:19
0:13:20
0:13:20
0:13:21
0:13:26
0:13:26
0:13:27
0:13:28
0:13:28
0:13:33
0:13:34
0:13:34

Timing and result services: ChampionChip Romania

Printed: 2010.02.13. 19:43:39

(D CHampiOoNCHIP'



Ski Orienteering World Winter Week -- 2010, Miercurea Ciuc, Romania
Sprint Distance results

Sprint distance WCup Men Tolvajos 11 1:5000 2.9km /85m /17 cont (75) \
Rank Bib Name Nat Int 1 Int 2 Finish
19 150 Joel Sjoelander SWE 05:05 11:44 0:13:35
20 146 Jiri Bouchal CZE 05:05 11:50 0:13:41
21 147 Janne Hakkinen FIN 05:08 11:52 0:13:43
22 156 Vladimir Barchukov RUS 04:59 11:52 0:13:45
23 153 Gion Schnyder Sul 05:06 12:00 0:13:51
24 139 Ondrej Vodrazka CZE 05:01 11:59 0:13:54
24 148 Petri Kiiskinen FIN 05:08 11:59 0:13:54
26 144 Ove Saetra NOR 05:15 12:06 0:14:02
27 151 Jan Lauerman CZE 05:21 12:12 0:14:06
28 154 Martin Hammarberg SWE 05:04 12:13 0:14:07
29 143 Alexey Nemtsev KAZ 05:27 12:29 0:14:16
30 133 Sindre Haverstad NOR 05:14 12:32 0:14:25
31 129 Antoine Vullioud Sul 05:23 12:31 0:14:27
32 137 Arsen Zhuravel UKR 05:01 12:35 0:14:28
33 145 Alexandr Babenko KAZ 05:10 12:36 0:14:31
34 126 Radek Laciga CZE 05:20 12:35 0:14:34
35 135 Gustav Norstroem SWE 05:21 12:44 0:14:36
36 168 Kirill Veselov RUS 05:23 12:45 0:14:40
37 127 Regimantas Kavaliauskas LTU 05:27 12:50 0:14:49
38 141 Michal Drobnik CZE 05:29 12:54 0:14:54
39 120 Oleksiy Ufimtsev UKR 05:30 13:05 0:15:04
40 134 Tarvo Klaasimae EST 05:40 13:09 0:15:07
41 131 Jakub Skoda CZE 05:35 13:09 0:15:08
42 142 Andrin Kappenberger Sul 05:26 13:16 0:15:10
43 128 Margus Hallik EST 05:51 13:15 0:15:16
44 132 Priit Randman EST 05:32 13:23 0:15:22
45 136 Aslan Tokbayev KAZ 05:48 13:33 0:15:28
46 125 Vitalijus Petrulis LTU 06:00 13:30 0:15:29
46 138 Gabriele Canella ITA 05:37 13:28 0:15:29
48 119 Nerijus Sulcys LTU 05:47 13:29 0:15:31
49 115 Joonas Oja EST 05:50 13:48 0:15:48
50 117 Tiit Toomas EST 05:58 13:55 0:15:58
51 140 Vitaliy Lilichenko KAZ 06:35 13:58 0:16:01
52 118 Stephan Varga AUT 06:19 14:36 0:16:39
52 122 Johann Kugler AUT 06:10 14:35 0:16:39
54 124 Morihiro Horie JPN 05:55 14:33 0:16:42
55 123 Bernd Kohlschmidt GER 06:44 14:52 0:16:56
56 111 Tautvydas Zilinskas LTU 06:15 14:50 0:16:57
57 112 Thomas Zanoner ITA 06:09 15:07 0:17:22
58 108 Oleksandr Kalinkin UKR 05:45 14:02 0:17:30
59 116 Ciprian Alin Marian ROU 06:49 15:47 0:17:53
60 114 Daniele Orler ITA 06:20 16:03 0:18:15
61 110 Zoltan Toth ROU 06:57 16:09 0:18:27
62 130 Petar Doganov BUL 06:58 16:26 0:18:49
63 105 Paul Brabiescu-Calinescu ROU 06:42 16:25 0:19:01
63 109 Eike Bruns GER 06:39 16:39 0:19:01
65 107 Stelian Vasile Cupcea ROU 06:36 17:45 0:20:16
66 104 Attila Dery HUN 07:28 17:45 0:20:17
67 113 Balazs Gond HUN 07:28 18:05 0:20:25
68 106 Dobromir Dobrev BUL 06:54 17:03 0:20:26
69 102 lztok Rojc SLO 08:14 21:34 0:25:03
70 103 Aliksandr Labanouski BLR 07:50 23:20 0:26:01
71 101 Tamas Jankoé HUN 10:45 23:59 0:26:56
DNS 173 Max Habenicht AUT n.a. n.a. DNS
DNS 174 Sergey Voronov BLR n.a. n.a. DNS
DNS 175 Ivan Shakirov RUS n.a. n.a. DNS
DQF 121 Even Toomas EST 05:37 13:16 DQF 0:15:21
Sprint distance EOC Women Tolvajos 11 1:5000  2.6km /65m /15 cont (36)
Rank Bib Name Nat Int 1 Int 2 Finish
1 30 Tatiana Vlasova RUS 05:06 10:51 0:12:58
2 35 Josefine Engstroem SWE  05:02 11:03 0:13:03
3 24 Helene Soederlund SWE 04:57 11:08 0:13:09

Timing and result services: ChampionChip Romania Printed: 2010.02.13. 19:43:39 (D CHAMPIONCHIP2



Ski Orienteering World Winter Week -- 2010, Miercurea Ciuc, Romania
Sprint Distance results

Sprint distance EOC Women

Rank Bib
4 32

5 33

6 34

6 36

8 20

9 37

10 26

11 29

12 21

13 27

14 31

15 19

16 28

17 17

17 23

19 14

20 18

21 12

22 11

22 22

24 13

25 3

26 10

27 9

28 7

29 6

30 8

31 5

32 4

33 2
DNS 41
DQF 39
DQF 40

Name

Aasa Zetterberg-Eriksson

Olga Trifanova
Anastasia Kravchenko
Alena Trapeznikova
Marttiina Joensuu
Liisa Anttila

Tiia Tallila

Mariya Kechkina
Alena Chukareva
Pernilla Tunis

Kajsa Rickardsson
Laura Kempas

Anni Honkimaa
Simona Karochova
Carmen Strub
Helena Randakova
Ivana Bochenkova
Zuzana Jedlickova
Gabija Razaityte
Elin Vedin

Stefania Belomazheva
Jolanta Sulciene
Monica Auer
levgeniia laremenko
Agnes Simon
Andreea Corina Hepcal
lldiko Szivak

Irina Boozhan
Andreea Danila
Veronica Minoiu
Sonja Zinkl

Marte Reenaas
Natalya Tomilova

Sprint distance EOC Men

Rank Bib
1 172
2 170
3 164
3 171
5 167
6 158
7 155
8 152
8 169

10 157
11 159
11 166
13 165
14 149
14 163
16 161
16 162
18 150
19 146
20 147
21 156
22 153
23 139
23 148
25 144
26 151
27 154

Name

Eduard Khrennikov
Andrey Lamov

Erik Rost

Andrey Grigoryev
Staffan Tunis

Hans Jorgen Kvale
Oyvind Watterdal
Christian Spoerry
Peter Arnesson
Eivind Tonna
Stanimir Belomazhev
Lars Moholdt
Olli-Markus Taivainen
Pasi Kiiskinen
Teemu Kongas
Johan Granath
Andrey Gruzdev
Joel Sjoelander

Jiri Bouchal

Janne Hakkinen
Vladimir Barchukov
Gion Schnyder
Ondrej Vodrazka
Petri Kiiskinen

Ove Saetra

Jan Lauerman
Martin Hammarberg

Tolvajos 1l 1:5000

Tolvajos Il 1:5000

Nat
SWE
RUS
RUS
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
RUS
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
CZE
Sul
CZE
CZE
CZE
LTU
SWE
BUL
LTU
ROU
UKR
HUN
ROU
HUN
BLR
ROU
ROU
AUT
NOR
RUS

Nat
RUS
RUS
SWE
RUS
FIN
NOR
NOR
Sul
SWE
NOR
BUL
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
RUS
SWE
CZE
FIN
RUS
Sul
CZE
FIN
NOR
CZE
SWE

2.6km /65m /15 cont

Int 1

05:11
05:08
05:27
05:13
05:25
05:23
05:17
05:18
05:20
05:33
05:31
05:45
05:49
05:57
05:50
05:44
05:55
06:06
05:55
06:05
05:55
06:17
06:39
06:32
07:07
06:12
07:11
07:42
07:55
07:43
n.a.

04:47
05:03

2.9km /85m /17 cont

Int 1

04:46
04:48
04:52
04:50
04:55
04:51
04:59
04:51
04:58
04:51
04:47
05:15
04:49
05:03
04:53
05:01
04:52
05:05
05:05
05:08
04:59
05:06
05:01
05:08
05:15
05:21
05:04

Int 2
11:34
11:44
11:49
11:50
11:48
11:50
11:55
11:54
12:14
12:05
12:11
12:16
12:51
12:59
13:00
13:17
13:13
13:18
13:24
13:29
13:53
14:30
14:35
14:53
15:46
15:40
16:21
17:26
18:19
17:48
n.a.

10:58
11:01

Int 2
11:11
11:10
11:16
11:15
11:15
11:24
11:20
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:33
11:39
11:34
11:37
11:36
11:47
11:42
11:44
11:50
11:52
11:52
12:00
11:59
11:59
12:06
12:12
12:13

(36)

Finish
0:13:43
0:13:51
0:13:54
0:13:54
0:13:56
0:13:59
0:14:02
0:14:09
0:14:13
0:14:15
0:14:16
0:14:25
0:15:09
0:15:11
0:15:11
0:15:28
0:15:31
0:15:40
0:15:45
0:15:45
0:16:06
0:17:00
0:17:06
0:17:25
0:18:41
0:18:56
0:19:14
0:20:15
0:21:11
0:23:09
DNS
DQF 0:12:54
DQF 0:13:04

(69)

Finish

0:12:57
0:13:00
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:13:06
0:13:10
0:13:19
0:13:20
0:13:20
0:13:21
0:13:26
0:13:26
0:13:27
0:13:28
0:13:28
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:35
0:13:41
0:13:43
0:13:45
0:13:51
0:13:54
0:13:54
0:14:02
0:14:06
0:14:07

Timing and result services: ChampionChip Romania

Printed: 2010.02.13. 19:43:39

(D CrampioNCHIPS



Ski Orienteering World Winter Week -- 2010, Miercurea Ciuc, Romania

Sprint Distance results

Sprint distance EOC Men

Rank Bib Name
28 133 Sindre Haverstad
29 129 Antoine Vullioud
30 137 Arsen Zhuravel
31 126 Radek Laciga
32 135 Gustav Norstroem
33 168 Kirill Veselov
34 127 Regimantas Kavaliauskas
35 141 Michal Drobnik
36 120 Oleksiy Ufimtsev
37 134 Tarvo Klaasimae
38 131 Jakub Skoda
39 142 Andrin Kappenberger
40 128 Margus Hallik
41 132 Priit Randman
42 125 Vitalijus Petrulis
42 138 Gabriele Canella
44 119 Nerijus Sulcys
45 115 Joonas Oja
46 117 Tiit Toomas
47 118 Stephan Varga
47 122 Johann Kugler
49 123 Bernd Kohlschmidt
50 111 Tautvydas Zilinskas
51 112 Thomas Zanoner
52 108 Oleksandr Kalinkin
53 116 Ciprian Alin Marian
54 114 Daniele Orler
55 110 Zoltan Toth
56 130 Petar Doganov
57 105 Paul Brabiescu-Calinescu
57 109 Eike Bruns
59 107 Stelian Vasile Cupcea
60 104 Attila Dery
61 113 Balazs Gond
62 106 Dobromir Dobrev
63 102 Iztok Rojc
64 103 Aliksandr Labanouski
65 101 Tamas Janké

DNS 173 Max Habenicht

DNS 174 Sergey Voronov
DNS 175 Ivan Shakirov
DQF 121 Even Toomas

Sprint distance JWOC Women
Rank Bib Name

394 Maria Nordstroem
401 Marie Asprusten
389 Anastasiya Svir
372 Milka Leppasalmi
391 Zuzana Kubatova
399 Magdalena Olsson
387 Ekaterina Situkhina
371 Tamara Ezhkova
379 Anna Narhi

10 376 Maren Haverstad

11 370 Anna Ulvensoen

12 392 Mira Kaskinen

13 364 Eeva-Liisa Hakala
14 386 Barbro Kvale

15 377 Tove Alexandersson
16 388 Isabelle Feer

17 385 Gabriele Keinaite
18 400 Rieke Bruns

O©CoONOOOTh WN =

Tolvajos 1l 1:5000

Tolvajos 1l 1:5000

2.9km /85m /17 cont

Nat Int 1
NOR 05:14
Sul 05:23
UKR 05:01
CZE 05:20
SWE 05:21
RUS 05:23
LTU 05:27
CZE 05:29
UKR 05:30
EST 05:40
CZE 05:35
Sul 05:26
EST 05:51
EST 05:32
LTU 06:00
ITA 05:37
LTU 05:47
EST 05:50
EST 05:58
AUT 06:19
AUT 06:10
GER 06:44
LTU 06:15
ITA 06:09
UKR 05:45
ROU 06:49
ITA 06:20
ROU 06:57
BUL 06:58
ROU 06:42
GER 06:39
ROU 06:36
HUN 07:28
HUN 07:28
BUL 06:54
SLO 08:14
BLR 07:50
HUN 10:45
AUT n.a.
BLR n.a.
RUS n.a.
EST 05:37

2.4km /60m /13 cont

Nat Int 1

SWE 06:08
NOR 06:18
RUS 06:22
FIN 06:48
CZE 06:34
SWE 06:54
RUS 07:18
RUS 06:49
FIN 06:49
NOR 07:06
NOR 07:10
FIN 07:51
FIN 07:16
NOR 08:25
SWE 07:49
Sul 07:33
LTU 07:21
GER 07:24

Int 2
12:32
12:31
12:35
12:35
12:44
12:45
12:50
12:54
13:05
13:09
13:09
13:16
13:15
13:23
13:30
13:28
13:29
13:48
13:55
14:36
14:35
14:52
14:50
15:07
14:02
15:47
16:03
16:09
16:26
16:25
16:39
17:45
17:45
18:05
17:03
21:34
23:20
23:59
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

13:16

Int 2
11:35
11:46
11:58
12:16
12:27
12:33
12:35
12:38
12:32
13:03
13:09
13:15
13:17
13:31
13:31
13:19
13:40
13:43

(69)

Finish
0:14:25
0:14:27
0:14:28
0:14:34
0:14:36
0:14:40
0:14:49
0:14:54
0:15:04
0:15:07
0:15:08
0:15:10
0:15:16
0:15:22
0:15:29
0:15:29
0:15:31
0:15:48
0:15:58
0:16:39
0:16:39
0:16:56
0:16:57
0:17:22
0:17:30
0:17:53
0:18:15
0:18:27
0:18:49
0:19:01
0:19:01
0:20:16
0:20:17
0:20:25
0:20:26
0:25:03
0:26:01
0:26:56
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQF 0:15:21

Finish

0:13:19
0:13:30
0:13:45
0:13:58
0:14:14
0:14:17
0:14:18
0:14:29
0:14:31
0:14:52
0:15:01
0:15:04
0:15:07
0:15:08
0:15:14
0:15:36
0:15:37
0:15:40

Timing and result services: ChampionChip Romania

Printed: 2010.02.13. 19:43:39

(D CHampIONCHIP?



Ski Orienteering World Winter Week -- 2010, Miercurea Ciuc, Romania
Sprint Distance results

Sprint distance JWOC Women

Rank
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Bib
383
363
366
382
397
396
368
374
361
373
390
381
375
360
365
395
398
384
362
369
378
367
380
402
393

Name

Anastasia Komarova
Cajsa Grape
Ekaterina Zakharova
Christina Loevald Helleberg
Marlene Habenicht
Katerina Neumannova
Kaisa Lylynper

Lucie Charvatova
Bente Rost

Michaela Kugler
Sonja Morsky

Claudia Zanetel

Sarah Kleger

Marta Ulvensoen
Synne Baklid

Patricia Roxana Carausan
Regina Bertoti

Katya Soyanova
Magdalena Seifertova
Alina Sabirova
Cristina Brezian
Snezhana Yordanova
Anna Pozna

Tatyana Miftakhova
Elena Jagher

Sprint distance JWOC Men

Rank

©CoNOoOGRARMNDND =

Bib
346
335
348
338
340
342
327
329
332
347
315
318
323
354
313
344
310
325
350
339
309
312
337
349
326
343
336
319
333
345
320
321
304
308
353

Name

Stepan Malinovskiy
Mikhail Utkin

Yury Yazykou
Rasmus Korvald Skaare
Vetle Ruud Braten
Taneli Pantsar
Erik Blomgren
Yury Kazakov
Peter Sundelin
Tero Linnainmaa
Daniel Svensson
Antti Vainio

Eskil Kinneberg
Anton Sjoekvist
Adam Karlsson
Lukas Havlicek
Andreas Holmberg
Maxim Trifonenkov
Mattis Jaama
Philipp Kleger
Lauri Linnainmaa
Erim Podoljak
Federico Dapra
Juraj Sokol

Ondrej Kantor
Boyko Harizanov
Edgars Briconoks
Nils Schoenenberger
Florian Flechsig
Gergely Gond
Pavel Karzhou
Boris Yosifov
Tommi Reponen
Asso Kesavali
Yaroslav Pazhukh

Tolvajos 1l 1:5000

Tolvajos Il 1:5000

2.4km /60m /13 cont

Nat Int 1
RUS 08:25
SWE 08:20
RUS 08:21
SWE 07:31
AUT 08:57
CZE 09:27
FIN 09:01
CZE 09:02
SWE 08:30
AUT 08:47
FIN 10:10
ITA 10:28
Sul 09:38
NOR 10:33
NOR 10:22
ROU 08:59
HUN 08:54
BUL 09:32
CZE 10:44
RUS 10:01
ROU 09:15
BUL 10:30
HUN 16:04
RUS n.a.
ITA 07:24

2.7km /70m / 16 cont

Nat Int 1

RUS 04:53
RUS 04:58
BLR 05:23
NOR 05:06
NOR 05:08
FIN 05:22
SWE 05:18
RUS 05:41
FIN 05:29
FIN 05:38
SWE 05:47
FIN 05:53
NOR 05:40
SWE 06:41
SWE 05:49
CZE 05:27
SWE 05:47
RUS 05:36
EST 05:51
Sul 06:14
FIN 05:55
RUS 06:36
ITA 06:02
SVK 05:49
CZE 06:08
BUL 07:17
LAT 07:07
Sul 06:32
GER 05:47
HUN 06:12
BLR 07:11
BUL 07:02
FIN 06:39
EST 06:54
UKR 06:25

Int 2
13:55
14:23
14:31
14:51
15:08
15:21
15:36
15:51
15:38
15:50
16:10
16:20
16:14
16:45
17:07
16:54
17:33
17:17
17:49
17:46
17:33
21:14
29:13
n.a.

12:47

Int 2
11:00
11:09
11:19
11:27
11:32
11:38
11:46
11:56
11:57
12:13
12:15
12:21
12:24
12:41
12:36
12:43
12:44
12:52
12:48
13:04
13:17
13:37
13:31
13:26
13:32
14:06
14:25
14:21
14:19
14:21
14:34
14:39
14:37
14:49
14:08

(43)

Finish
0:15:44
0:16:12
0:16:29
0:16:48
0:17:15
0:17:24
0:17:35
0:17:42
0:17:43
0:17:56
0:18:01
0:18:26
0:18:37
0:18:47
0:19:01
0:19:03
0:19:44
0:20:00
0:20:03
0:20:09
0:20:16
0:23:51
0:32:54
DNS
DQF 0:14:35

Finish

0:13:02
0:13:20
0:13:20
0:13:29
0:13:35
0:13:44
0:13:56
0:14:05
0:14:10
0:14:21
0:14:24
0:14:31
0:14:36
0:14:46
0:14:52
0:14:55
0:15:01
0:15:06
0:15:07
0:15:21
0:15:44
0:15:50
0:15:53
0:15:58
0:15:59
0:16:16
0:16:43
0:16:48
0:17:01
0:17:03
0:17:05
0:17:05
0:17:09
0:17:12
0:17:15

Timing and result services: ChampionChip Romania

Printed: 2010.02.13. 19:43:39

(D CHamPIONCHIPS



Ski Orienteering World Winter Week -- 2010, Miercurea Ciuc, Romania

Sprint Distance results

Sprint distance JWOC Men

Rank Bib Name
36 314 Nauris Neimanis
37 328 Sven Aschwanden
38 316 Sander Linnus
39 303 Eirk Kamstrup Hovind
40 322 Lukas Stampfer
41 317 Cristian Brezian
42 311 lonut Indrecan
43 306 Philipp Von Arx
44 341 Teodor Molnar
45 301 Rinat Minnullin
46 307 Stanislav Yovev
47 352 Andrei Mihai Fat
48 330 Andrej Nemec
49 305 Daniel Barkasz
50 331 Andras Szivak
51 302 Bernat Filo

DNS 355 Artem Siraev

DQF 324 Vasile Hreniuc

DQF 334 David Bejmer

DQF 351 Sandro Truttmann

Sprint distance EYOC Women

Rank Bib Name
1 256 Linda Lindkvist
2 243 Frida Sandberg
3 255 Tatyana Oborina
3 260 Johanka Simkova
5 249 Evgeniya Demeneva
6 248 Lisa Lindgren
7 254 Nikola Havlickova
8 263 Veronique Ruppenthal
9 259 Vilmalotta Silvonen
10 240 Ksenia Semenova
11 257 Darya Yazykova
12 241 Emma Bergstroem
13 253 Piret Parnik
14 262 Andra Anghel
15 247 Ekaterina Popova
16 264 Anna Nilsson Simkovics
17 251 Camilla Casserotti
18 250 Teodora Roman
19 245 Evely Kaasiku
20 252 Lisa Pacher
21 244 Madalina Emilia Horvath
22 242 Anca Tetisan
23 246 Martina Dzhulieva
24 261 Réka Zempléni

DQF 258 Daisy Kudre

Sprint distance EYOC Men

Rank Bib Name

223 Lauri Nenonen
230 Ulrik Nordberg
232 Nauris Raize
218 Joar Svartholm
220 Tuomas Kotro
234 Aleksey Popov
229 Alex Dorin Mercar
231 Michal Argalas
225 Dzmitry Zakharenka
10 227 Tobias Habenicht
11 228 David Franko

12 209 Vladimir Novikov

O©CoONOOOTh WN =

Tolvajos 1l 1:5000

Tolvajos 1l 1:5000

Tolvajos Il 1:5000

2.7km /70m / 16 cont

Nat Int 1
LAT 06:36
Sul 07:27
EST 07:57
NOR 07:01
ITA 07:16
ROU 07:15
ROU 07:39
Sul 08:46
ROU 07:35
RUS 09:20
BUL 08:02
ROU 10:04
SVK 08:02
ROU 10:22
HUN 08:37
HUN 13:10
RUS n.a.
ROU 07:14
SWE 07:13
Sul 06:52

2,3km /55m / 12 cont

Nat Int 1

SWE 06:03
SWE 06:47
RUS 07:35
CZE 07:06
RUS 06:37
SWE 07:31
CZE 07:54
Sul 06:47
FIN 07:30
RUS 07:57
BLR 08:02
SWE 09:10
EST 09:04
ROU 07:22
RUS 08:14
AUT 08:18
ITA 11:07
ROU 12:06
EST 10:12
AUT 09:58
ROU 11:17
ROU 07:59
BUL 09:33
HUN 11:56
EST 09:18

2.5km /65m / 13 cont

Nat Int 1

FIN 06:36
SWE 05:44
LAT 06:40
SWE 07:08
FIN 06:52
RUS 07:54
ROU 06:50
CZE 07:18
BLR 07:08
AUT 07:57
SVK 07:30
RUS 08:26

Int 2
14:16
15:06
15:15
15:41
16:05
16:21
16:22
16:54
17:00
17:32
18:23
18:25
19:34
20:23
20:38
29:53
n.a.

15:46
13:35
13:32

Int 2
11:31
12:29
12:58
12:52
13:22
13:27
13:39
13:44
13:51
14:13
14:25
14:55
14:53
14:49
15:31
16:25
17:14
17:49
17:54
17:59
18:28
17:38
19:28
23:28
15:00

Int 2
11:21
10:50
12:04
12:01
12:06
12:32
12:19
12:48
12:41
13:33
13:34
13:41

(55)

Finish
0:17:19
0:17:31
0:17:36
0:18:12
0:18:39
0:19:01
0:19:06
0:19:23
0:19:55
0:19:58
0:21:11
0:21:14
0:22:38
0:23:32
0:23:55
0:35:11

DNS

DQF 0:18:22
DQF 0:16:19
DQF 0:15:45

Finish
0:13:14
0:14:11
0:14:39
0:14:39
0:15:04
0:15:05
0:15:20
0:15:24
0:15:34
0:15:57
0:16:15
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:53
0:17:21
0:18:23
0:19:03
0:19:34
0:19:42
0:19:46
0:20:16
0:20:23
0:21:31
0:26:23
DQF 0:16:43

Finish

0:13:16
0:13:30
0:13:52
0:13:56
0:13:57
0:14:19
0:14:41
0:14:42
0:14:55
0:15:21
0:15:44
0:15:46

Timing and result services: ChampionChip Romania

Printed: 2010.02.13. 19:43:39

(D CHamPIONCHIPS



Ski Orienteering World Winter Week -- 2010, Miercurea Ciuc, Romania

Sprint Distance results

Sprint distance EYOC Men

Rank Bib Name

13 224 Bojan Blumenstein

14 216 Simon Kugler

15 210 Adrian Wickert

16 207 Erik Malmberg

17 217 Stefan Libotean

18 221 Pavel Klaska

19 201 Vasiliy Evtyukhov

20 226 Ivano Betega

21 205 Piotr Parfianowicz

22 212 Szasa Hajdu

23 206 Dan Cazian Bogdan

24 215 Andrea Orler

25 208 Ivanel lvanov

26 203 Felician Bele

27 222 Yaroslav Koshovyy

28 211 Ivan Mykkhaylovyn

29 219 Georgiy Romanov

30 204 Vladyslav Butkovskyy
DNS 202 Markus Wallin
DQF 213 Stratiev Todor
DQF 214 Pavel Likhanov
DQF 233 Lars Truttmann

Tolvajos 1l 1:5000

2.5km /65m / 13 cont

Nat
GER
AUT
AUT
SWE
ROU
CZE
RUS
ITA
POL
HUN
ROU
ITA
BUL
ROU
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
SWE
BUL
RUS
Sul

Int 1

07:47
09:24
08:22
09:25
08:36
09:53
09:47
08:52
08:51
09:27
09:44
09:31
11:35
10:48
14:04
14:44
13:37
14:12
n.a.

08:51
07:48
08:21

Int 2
13:46
14:07
14:47
15:07
15:12
15:27
15:37
15:36
16:07
16:47
16:16
18:31
20:34
18:18
21:35
22:34
23:16
23:35
n.a.

18:02
12:55
14:29

(34)

Finish
0:15:47
0:16:09
0:16:54
0:17:07
0:17:17
0:17:26
0:17:44
0:18:00
0:18:42
0:19:24
0:20:22
0:21:00
0:23:12
0:23:35
0:24:10
0:25:00
0:25:35
0:26:32

DNS

DQF 0:20:24
DQF 0:14:48
DQF 0:16:36

Timing and result services: ChampionChip Romania

Printed: 2010.02.13. 19:43:39

(D CHampIONCHIP



